Name (alpha
by last name)

llene Agustin

Title

Director of School
Nutrition

CSI Staff List

School-Facing Responsibilities

CSI SFA oversight

Email

Phone

720-765-2981

Melissa Allen

Staff Accountant

Financial Transparency Act review
Request for Funds support
SFA Meal Reimbursements

melissaallen@csi.state.co.us

303-532-6083

Amber Data and Systems State Reporting: At-Risk, S-EBT, CEP, amberanderson@csi.state.co.us 720-766-9014
Anderson Specialist School Discipline Count, Preventing

Harassment and Discrimination
Stephanie Director of Policy Compliance stephaniearagon@csi.state.cous | 720-315-6042
Aragon Legislative and policy supports and reviews

Contracts and waivers
Betsy Basch Mental Health Mental/Behavioral Health betsybasch@csi.state.co.us 303-532-7395

Program Coordinator

Child Welfare Education Liaison (CWEL)
School Crisis Support

Safe2Tell

Crisis Prevention Institute Trainer
Address Confidentiality Program Liaison

Lora Bonney

Special Education
Coordinator

Special education coordinator for assigned
schools

lorabonney@csi.state.co.us
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Name (alpha | Title School-Facing Responsibilities Email Phone
by last name)
Paul Cairney | Senior School Safety | School safety training aulcairey@csi.state.co.us 720-660-4894
Specialist EOP review and support
CPI trainer
CSI Crisis Response Team
Campus assessments
Kimberly Director of School Gifted education, Postsecondary programs | kimberlycaplan@csi.state.co.us 720-990-1236
Caplan Programs (graduation, ICAP, concurrent enroliment,
CTE), Title I, Il, IV Support
Terry Croy Executive Director Leadership Team Lead terrycrovlewis@csi.state.co.us 720-626-2647
Lewis Advocacy
Karen Special Education Special education coordinator for assigned | karendavidson@csi.state.co.us 720-594-8846
Davidson Coordinator schools
Donna Day Special Education Special education coordinator for assigned | donnaday@csi.state.co.us 970-675-2301
Coordinator schools
(part-time)
Janet Dinnen Chief of Staff Data Submissions, Communications, HR janetdinnen@csi.state.co.us 720-357-7435

Team Leads
Legislative monitoring
Epicenter system management

Julie Eddy

Senior Data Specialist
(part-time)

State Reporting: Report Card March, AEC
Designation, Audit/data collection support

julieeddy@csi.state.co.us

720-417-6870
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Name (alpha
by last name)

Title

School-Facing Responsibilities

Email

Phone

Caitlin Special Education Special education coordinator for assigned | caiteggleston@csi.state.co.us 720-387-5732
Eggleston Coordinator schools
Art Ford School Finance CDE-40 artford@csi.state.co.us 720-951-0920

Manager

Monthly financial monitoring
Financial audit review
Finance data pipeline

Rachel Franks

English Language
Development
Coordinator

Multilingual Leader/English Learner
Development

Migrant Education

EL Audit Support
McKinney-Vento Liaison

rachelfranks@csi.state.co.us

720-788-4730

Ryan Hartung

Senior Data Specialist

State Reporting: December Count, EDIDs,
Human Resources, Special Education End
of Year

Data analytics

720-471-6553

Matt Hudson Assistant Director of Special education state reporting support matthudson@csi.state.co.us 303-501-7036
Special Education State complaints, mediation, due process
(part-time) supports, policy support
Magaly Grant and Accounting | Grants training, review, support magalymarsotero@csi.state.co.us | 720-417-2536
Mar-Sotero Technician Payment processing
Ryan Marks Chief of Authorizing Authorizing and Accountability Team Lead ryanmarks@csi.state.co.us 720-626-2649

and Accountability

School and CSI accountability
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Name (alpha
by last name)

Title

School-Facing Responsibilities

Data analysis and visualization (including

Email

Phone

Tableau)
Governance
Michael Authorization & Authorization cycle (new transfer, renewal, michaelmcmanus@csi.state.co.us | 720-692-7247
McManus Accountability expansion)
Manager Year O
Accreditation
Ashley Moore | Dietetic Intern ashleymoore@csi.state.co.us
Maggie School Nutrition and School meals, log compliance maggienecai Lstate. 720-626-2648
Necaise Data Specialist Food safety, meal quality training
Amanda Senior CSI Board Liaison amandaoberg@csi.state.co.us 720-985-1481
Oberg Communications Board newsletter
Manager School leader event management
Emma Post Grant and Grants training, review, support emmapost@csi.state.co.us 720-413-9535
Procurement Manager | Payment processing
Brian Printz 504 and School School nursing brianprintz@csi.state.co.us 720-594-8945
Nursing Coordinator Section 504
State complaints, mediation, due process
supports, policy support
Marcie Director of Grants Grants oversight and state/federal reporting, | marcierobidar L 720-315-4065
Robidart Fiscal and Accounting | GrantVantage implementation
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Name (alpha
by last name)

Sheila Sellers

Title

Data Quality & Audit
Specialist

School-Facing Responsibilities

Student Count/At-Risk/EL Audits
Onboarding/Systems Lead

Email

sheilasellers@csi.state.co.us

Phone

720-908-3742

David Sever Senior Director of Accounting and compliance davidsever@csi.state.co.us 720-391-1821
Finance
Maggie Smart | School Nutrition School meals, nutrition maggiesmart@csi.state.co.us 720-765-8336
Specialist
Nick Director of Special Special Education Team Lead nickstachokus@csi.state.co.us 720-990-1240
Stachokus Education
Lynnette Special Education Special education coordinator for assigned | lynnettesteinhoff@csi.state.co.us | 720-415-6714
Steinhoff Coordinator schools
(part-time)
Cherish Data Specialist State Reporting: Civil Rights Data cherishtrammell@csi.state.co.us 720-594-8991
Trammell Collection, End of Year, October Count,
Teacher Student Data Link, SASIDs
Raena Vigil Digital Social Media raenavigil@csi.state.co.us 720-682-1182
Communications Newsletters
Specialist (part-time)
Cassandra Financial Data Financial audit review ndrawalgren@csi.state. 303-579-1040
Walgren Pipeline Tech Finance data pipeline

(seasonal - fall)
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Name (alpha
by last name)

Willyn Webb

Title

Early Learning &
Induction Coordinator

School-Facing Responsibilities

Principal/Administrator, Teacher and Special
Service Provider Induction

Educator Licensing

READ Act

Email

willynwebb@csi.state.co.us

Phone

303-532-6262

Jessica Welch

Chief of School
Programs

School Programs Team Lead

MTSS

School leader professional development
Unified Improvement Plans

jessicawelch@csi.state.co.us

720-827-7616

Allegra Director of Human CSl Internal HR allegrawenger@csi.state.co.us 720-354-6071
Wenger Resources Employers Council contact

Shawn Grant and Accounting | Grants training, review, support shawnwilkens@csi.state.co.us 720-417-4188
Wilkens Technician Payment processing

Kali Winn Senior Assessment State and federal assessments and related | kaliwinn@csi.state.co.us 303-532-7403

Specialist

state reporting
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